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English
Make two words-:
A- …… , ......
B- …… , ……
C- …… , ……
D- …… , ……
E- …… , ……
F- …… , ……
G- …… , ……
हिंदी

आ की मात्रा वाले दस शब्द लिखें !
Maths
Write in words-:
41- ......
42- ......
43- ……
44- ……
45- ……
46- ……
47- ……
48- ……
49- ……
50- ……

E.V.S
Read and write ( Domestic animals name )
Dog- ...... , …... , .......
Cat- …… , …… , ……
Rabbit- …… , …… , ……
Cow- …… , ……, ……
Sheep- …… , …… , ……
Horse- …… , …… , ……
Camel- …… , …… , ……
Donkey- ……. , …… , ……
Goat- ……. , ……. , …….
Pig- …… , …… , ……




